
110

4,000,000 bushels. elei

and

Larg

Cana

Mont 
Toro 
Halif 
Wint

4

1891 . .
1892 ..
1893 ; .
1894 .
1885 ..
1896'..
1897 ..

10,500,000 
4,000,000 

. 4,500,000
11,500,000 
14,000,000 
14,000,000

. 12,000,000 

.. 15,000,000 

. 29,000,000

. 14,500,000

Sma

Avei

Ma 
Jun 
Jul 
Au, 
Sep 
Octi 
Nov 
Dec

MANITOBA’S WHEAT EXPORTS. 

(INCLUDING FLOUR.)

GRAIN STORAGE CAPACITY.
Including Port Arthur, Fort William, Keewatin and 

pointe in Manitoba and the Territories.

MANITOBA’S ASSESSMENT.
According to returns made to the Municipal Commis­

sioner, the number of acres of taxable lands in the province 
in 1896 was 10,644,672 acres. The total rural real assess­
ment for the year was $43,400,257.32, and the real assess­
ment of the various cities, towns and villages in the prov­
ince was $28,243,657, which together make, as the total 
real assessment of the province for the year 1896, $71,643,- 
914.32.

Crop (1886)..............
“ (1887)................
" (1888)................
y . ..........................

f" (1890)................
“ (1891)................
" (1892)................
“ (1893)................
" (1894)................
“ (1895)................
“ (1896) Estimated

7,628,000 bushels.
10,366,800 “
11,467,100
11,817,100

■12,000,000
13,873,000
14,999,300

Eighteenth Annual Report.


