MANITOBA'S WHEAT EXPORTS.

(INCLUDING FLOUR.)

Crop	(1886)	~~~	4,000,000	bushels.
			10,500,000	"
"			4,000,000	"
46			4,500,000	"
Fr. cc			11,500,000	"
"			14,000,000	1.66
			14,000,000	
66			12,000,000	. 66
. 66			15,000,000	
"			29,000,000	"
1 "		Estimated	14,500,000	

GRAIN STORAGE CAPACITY.

Including Port Arthur, Fort William, Keewatin and points in Manitoba and the Territories.

1891	7,628,000 bushels.
1892	10,366,800 "
1893	11,467,100 "
1894	11,817,100 "
1885	.12,000,000 "
1896	13,873,000 "
1897	14,999,300 "

MANITOBA'S ASSESSMENT.

According to returns made to the Municipal Commissioner, the number of acres of taxable lands in the province in 1896 was 10,644,672 acres. The total rural real assessment for the year was \$43,400,257.32, and the real assessment of the various cities, towns and villages in the province was \$28,243,657, which together make, as the total real assessment of the province for the year 1896, \$71,643,914.32.

" clea

Jar

Fel Ma Ap Ma Jur Jul Au Sep

Oct

Dec

and

Sma

Ave

Mon Toro Halif Wini